1 2 0 V  L E D / I N C A N D E S C E N T  A C C E N T
148 | KICHLER®
15251 AZT, BKT 15230 AZT
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15251 AZT, BKT 15230 AZT
Housing Cast Aluminum. Tempered convex glass lens. Textured Architectural Bronze
Lamp Base 4000V (4KV) pulse rated medium base porcelain socket 4000V (4KV) pulse rated medium base porcelain socket
Supplied Lamp Lamp not supplied unless noted Lamp not supplied unless noted
Incandescent
Lamp Options
175-W Max. PAR38 Metal Halide, 100-W Max.
E17 Metal Halide or 150-W Max. PAR38/R40 Incandescent
35-W Max. PAR20 Metal Halide or 50-W Max. PAR20
Incandescent
LED Lamp
Options
17W PAR38 Wet (18093-18098) see page 166.
Compares up to 75W Halogen.
N/A
Wiring 8" of usable 200°C 18 AWG wire leads 8" of usable 200°C 18 AWG wire leads
Optional
Mounting Access.
15276 – Power Post®
15601 – Surface Mounting Flange, for attachment to
junction box (not included)
15609 – Junction Box Mounting Bracket
15276 – Power Post®
15601 – Surface Mounting Flange, for attachment to
junction box (not included)
15609 – Junction Box Mounting Bracket
Optional Lens
Accessories
15660 – Medium Cowl
15668 – Long Cowl
15625 – Blue Filter
15639 – Hexcell Louver
15630 – Cowl with glass lens
Notes Accents require remote ballasts for High Intensity Discharge.
See HID Ballast Guide on page 159 and 120V Lamp Guide
on page 166. For Lamp Photometrics see page 169.
Accents require remote ballasts for High Intensity Discharge.
See HID Ballast Guide on page 159 and 120V Lamp Guide
on page 166. For Lamp Photometrics see page 169.
6"
4.375" 3.5"
90°90°
10"
8" 7"
LARGE SMALL
COMPACT
AZT BKT AZT